Frors: I
To: Amex Centurian Travel *‘_3
Subject: Re: CM- Epstein- Options quoted for ||| N § IR
Drate: Tue, 04 Sep 2018 01:13:24 +0000

On Sep 3, 2018, at 7:36 PM, Natalia Molotkova <] | GGTGTNcNTTTEEEEE - -

e S Centurion Banner

Hello I

Thank you for your raphy.

| am happy to place the fallowing flights on hold for you.

Date Airlina Flight Mo. Depart From Arrive At
Wed 12 Sep Czech Airlines 917 5.05am Boryspil Intl Airport, Kiev (KBP) G.15am Prague Vaclav Havel Airport, (PRG)
Wed 12 Sep Czech Airlines 758 T.10am Prague Vaclav Havel Airport, (FRG) 9.00am Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG)

* Tatal air reservation, including taxes and fees: $397.20
= Tickst is refundable; changes are subject to difference in fare.

Date Airlina Flight Mo. Depart From Amrive At
Wed 14 Sep Air Franca 1652 B.40pm Paris Charles da Gaulle Airport, (CDG) 12.40am Boryspi Intl Airport, Kiev (KBP)

* Tatal air reservation, including taxes and fees: $344.80
+ Tickst is refundable; changes are subject to difference in fare.

The American Express record locator is: QJOCGR. You will receive tha itinerary within the nest 2 hours.

We an hold space until 8pm ET on Tuesday, September 4, 2018

Will sha be needing any accommodations or transporiation arrangements?

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject o change wntil tickets are issued.
Please raply to this email and provide your authorization to procaed.

Kind regards,

Sharmri from Centurion Support on behalf of your Relationship Manager Matalia

| am not ready to purchase. ..can you please put on HOLD the earlier connecting flight that amives CDG at S9am along with the return on the 14th and send me tha
record locator itinerary?

On Sep 3, 2018, at 5:48 PM, Centurion Suppart <[ NG - =

Heilo [,
Thank you for your raphy.
Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject fo change.

The fight before the B45am is the following:

Date Airine Flight Mo. Depart From Armive Al
Wed 12 Sep Czech Airdines 917 5.05am Boryspil Intl Airport, Kiev (KBP) 6.15am Prague Vaclav Hawel Airport, (PRG)
Wed 12 Sep Czech Airlines 758 7.10am Prague Vaclav Hawvel Airport, (PRG) 9.00am Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDGE)

* Total air reservation, including taxes and feas: $097 .20
* Ticket is refundable; changes are subject fo difference in fare.

Please raply to this email and provide your authorization to procaed.
What would you like to do?

Kind regards,
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|, 2US Centurion Banner

Heilo I
Thank you for your reply.
‘four response is reguired o complate this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.

The fight before the S45am is the following:

Diate Airline Flight Mo. Depart From Arrive At
Wed 12 Sep Czech Airlines 917 5.06am Boryspil Intl Airport, Kiav (KBP) §.15am Prague Vaclav Hawvel Ainport, (PRG)
Wed 12 Sep Czech Airlines 758 7.10am Prague Vaclav Havel Airport, (PRG) 9.00am Paris Charles da Gaulle Airport, (CDGE)

* Total air reservation, including taxas and fees: §987.20
+ Ticksat is refundable; changes are subject to differance in fara.

Pleasa reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.
¥What would you like to do?
Kind regards,

Sherri from Canturion Support on behalf of your Relationship Manager Matalia

Actually the first email response was comact. . .this trip is for Sept. 12-14...
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-Is the connecting flight the sariest one of the day on Sept. 12th? | was hoping to get her in earlier. If this is the only connecting flight awvailable and the direct day

is sold out then lets put it on HOLD along with the returm at 8:40pm on the 14th.

On Sep 3, 2018, at 3:23 PM, Centurion Suppert <|l5GGEEEEEEEEEE - - -

| am so sorry | provided wrong dates. | see Heather already provided the correct information.
| apologize.

Thanks,
Kathy

From Centurion Support on behalf of your Relationship Manager
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|, Us Centurion Banner

| am so sormy | provided wrong dates. | see Heather already provided the cormect information.

| apologize.

Thanks,
Kathy

From Centurion Support on behalf of your Relationship Manager

Hallo [

Happy Labor Day! Somry for the delay in responding.

Hare are the closest times for your request : (nothing in the evening on the return)
Sat 20 0wt - Alr France 1653

Departing: Bosyspil Intl Adrport, Kiev (KBF) at 6. 10am

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, {CDHG) at 8.35am

+ Total air reservation, including taxes and feas: $435.90

+ Ticket is refundable; changes are subject to difference in fara.

Sun 18 Oet - Ukraine Tntl Alrlines 128
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Adrport, (CDG ) an 1 20pm
Agriving: Boryspil Intl Airport, Kiev (KBP) at 5_.35pm

+ Total air reservation, including taxes and feas: $557.50
+ Ticket is refundable; changes are subject to difference in fara.

option for next day return in the moming :

Mom 2% ¢t - Ukraine Intl Adrlines 130

Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 5 30am
Arriving: Boryspil Intl Airport, Kiev (KBP) at 9.3%am

+ Total air reservation, including taxes and feas: $247 .50

+ Ticket is nonrefundable; changes are subject to 70 Euro penalty plus difference in fare.

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availabiity are subject to change

Elease raply io this email and provide yvour authorization (o proceed,

Thank you,
Kathy

From Centurion Support on behalf of your Relationship Manager Matasha
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Greetings! Below are some oplions for Kiev to Paris next weak.

The nonstop flights between Kiev and Paris are sold out all day on the 12th. Below is the moming connection that is available.

Czech Airlines 4817Y 125EP Kiev fo Pragus 9458 11004
Oparated byUkraine Intl Air

Czach Airines T80Y 125EP Prague to Paris CDG 1225P 215P
$B874 .20, fully changeable and refundakble.

nonstop on the 11th-

PS5 128L 1MSEF T Kiev to Paris 730P 255P
$396.00 changeable and refundable.

Reaturn an the 14th around Tpm-

AF1G52L 145EP F Paris to Kiew 840F 12404 155EP
$379.40 fully refundable and changeabla.

The naxt earlier flight is at 2pm from Paris.

Heathar Foidel, From Centurion Suppart on behalf of your Relationship Manager, Matalia Molotkova

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.

+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: depands on flight options chosen.
+ Ticket is refundable, change/cancellation ; changes are subject to diferenca in fare.

Please raply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.
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| hope you enjoved the sarvice | provided foday. Pleasae feel free to provide any feedback on your expariance as it would be much appreciated and highly age
valued. r

Hedl
Hsllo...we need a round trip, coach ticket from Kiev on Sept. 12th to arrive Paris in the morning. ._retum to Kiewv on Sapt. 14th departing around Tpm. Eﬂﬁl
Flease provide options and price please. Must be a changeable ficket. By,
Hap
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Sal
Thank you, [IEGIN ¥ fcr.l;
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T lsam mare ihb_L o-mail sncx.bf n'mpma. sxp:lclc\us e-mal, pease viitus o [ Lr.:' America yin
£ 205 Amarican Express. Al rights mserved f resp
Amarican Exprass ussa S parly congengs service provesm who s nol suthonzed 1o act on beha of Amencan Express and you acknowdedgs thal Amerncen Express & in no sy responsitis or liabls Express @ oodi
Tor tha actions of the service prosider and the only remedy for any claims. redating 1o serdoes of oducs prosited by e senace provider 5 against e senios prowider and not against Amanican Express
Wou am reapansitle for any purchasss, shipping changss andior fees you suthanze, W ressres the nghl o note profile and preferencs dala for sendcng purposss ng.
Happy Labor Day! Sorry for the delay in responding. Hew
Here are the closest imes for your requast : (nothing in the evening on the retum) :m
Sat 20 Oet - Alr France 1653 ”?'a
Dieparting: Boryspil Intl Airport, Kiev (KBP) af 6.1 0am :_:5
Arriving: Pans Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 8.35am Eivies
fo
+ Total air resarvation, including taxes and fees: §436.90 :uu:
+ Ticket is refundable; changes are subject to difference in fare. req
uast
Sun 28 Oct - Ukraine Intl Adrlines 118 I-:r'rul
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDNG) at 1.20pm hing
Arriving: Boryspil Intl Airport, Kiev (KBP) at 3.35pm i
the
+ Total air resarvation, including taxes and fees: 5557.50 -
+ Ticket is refundable; changes are subject to difference in fars. ning
on
option for next day return in the morning : the
tu
Mlon 29 Ot - Ukralne Inil Abrlines 130 :]
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 5.50am
Arriving: Boryspil Intl Airport, Kiev (KBP) at 9.35am Sat
i}
+ Total air resarvation, including taxes and fees: §247.50 Ot
+ Ticket is nonrefundable; changes are subject to 70 Euro panalty plus difference in fare. - Alr
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‘four responss is required o complate this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change

1653

Pleass reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. Dep
artin
Thank you, o
Kathy Baory
spil
From Centurion Support on behalf of your Relationship Manager Matasha Inil
Alrp
oIt
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| Py at
i, 10
Greetings! Below are somae options for Kiev to Paris next week. am
Tha nonstop flights betwsaen Kiev and Paris are sold out all day on the 12th. Below is the moming connection that is available. Arri
ving
Czech Airines 48917Y 125EP Kiev to Prague 2454 11004 .
Operated byllkraine Intl &ir Paris
Czech Airlines 760Y 125EP Prague to Paris CDG 1225P Z215P Chat
3874.20, fully changeabls and refundable. e
de
nonstop on tha 11th- Gaul
PE 128L 115EP T Kiew to Paris T30P B55F e
$396.00 changeabls and refundable. Alirp
oIt
Return on the 14th around Tpm- ich
i)
AF168521L 145EP F Paris to Kiev B40P 12404 155EFP at
3379.40 fully refundabla and changeable. 535
am
Tha next earliar flight is at Zpm from Paris.
Heather Faoidel, From Centurion Support on behalf of your Relationship Manager, Matalia Molotkova Tola
| air
‘four responsa is reqguired o complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. rvali
+ Total air resarvation, including taxes and fees: depends on flight options chosan. on,
incl
+ Ticket is refundable, change/cancellation ; changes are subject to difference in fare. Ldlify
Pleasa reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. tgaxe-
5
I hope you enjoyed the service | provided today. Please feal free to provide any feedback on your experience as it would be much appreciated and highly -
valued. -
543
.90
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Hella.. we need a round trip, coach ticket from Kiev on Sepl. 12th fo amive Paris in the moming...return io Kiev on Sept. 14th depariing around Ypm. Pleass etis
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Sun

28 0wt - Ukraine Intl Adrlines 118
Departing: Faris Charles de Gaulle Adrport, (CDG) at 1.20pm
Adriving: Boryspil Intl Airport, Kiev (KBP) at 5.33pim

+ Total air reservation, incleding taxes and feas: $557.50
+ Ticket is refundable; changes are subjact to difference in fara.

option for next day return in the moming :

Mon 29 Oet - Ukraline Intl Adrlines 130
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at §.30am
Adriving: Boryspil Intl Airport, Kiev (KBP) at 9.3%am

+ Total air reservation, including taxes and feas: $247.50
+ Ticket is nonrefundable; changes are subject to 70 Euro penalty plus difference in fara.

Your response s required to complete fhis reservation. Prices and availability are subject fo change
Plzase raply to this emai and provide vour authorization to procaed,
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|, 2US Centurion Banner

| am so sorry | provided wrong dates. | see Heather already provided the correct information.

| apologize.

Thanks,
Kathy

From Centurion Support on behalf of your Relationship Manager

Heilo [
Happy Labor Day! Sorry for the delay in responding.
Here are the closest times for your requeast : (nothing in the evening on the retum)

Sat 20 Oct - Alr France 1653
Departing: Boryspil Intl Airport, Kiev (KBFP) at 6. 10am
Arriving: Pans Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at B.35am

+ Total air resarvation, including taxes and fees: 5436.90
+ Ticket is refundable; changes are subject to difference in fare.

Sun 28 Oct - Ukraine Intl Adrlines 128
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) ar 1.20pm
Arriving: Boryspil Intl Airport, Kiev (KBP) at 5.35pm

+ Tatal air resarvation, including taxes and fees: $557.50
+ Ticket is refundable; changes ara subject to difference in fare.

option for next day return in the morning :

Mlon 29 Oret - Ukralne Intl Abrlines 130
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaualle Airport, (CDG) at 5 530am
Arriving: Boryspil Intl Airport, Kiev (KBP) at 9.35am

+ Total air resarvation, including taxes and fees: 5247 .50
+ Ticket is nonrefundable; changes are subject to 70 Euro panalty plus difference in fare.

Your response is required fo complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to changs
Thank you,
Kathy

From Centurion Support on behalf of your Relationship Manager Matasha
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Greetings! Below are somae options for Kiev to Paris next week. nonsto
Tha nonstop flights betweaen Kiev and Paris are sold out all day on the 12th. Below is the moming connection that is available. pon
the
Czech &irlines 4817Y 125EP Kiev to Prague 2454 11004 11th-
Operated byUkraina Intl Air Ps
Czech Airlines 760Y 125EP Prague to Paris CDG 1225F Z15P 1280
$874.20, fully changeabls and refundable. TSEP
T Kiew
nanstop on tha 11th- o
PS5 1280 115EF T Kiew to Paris T30P 955F Paris
$396.00 changeable and refundable. T3P
D5EF
Return on the 14th around Tpm- $306.0
]
AF16521L 145EP F Paris to Kiev B40P 12404 155EF change
§379.40 fully refundabla and changeable. able
and
Tha next earliar flight is at 2pm from Paris. refund
able.
Heather Faoidel, From Centurion Support on behalf of your Relationship Manager, Matalia Molotkova "
eturn
on tha
‘four response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 1dth
+ Total air resarvation, including taxes and fees: depends on flight options chosan. around
Tpm-
+ Ticket is refundable, change/cancellation ; changes are subject to difference in fare.
AF1G5
Pleasa reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 2L
145EF
| hope you enjoyed the service | provided today. Please feal free to provide any feedback on your experience as it would be much appreciated and highly F Paris
valued. to Kiev
B40P
12404
155EP
£372.4
0 fully
Hello...we nead a round trip, coach ticket from Kiev on Sept. 12th o arfve Paris in the moming. ..return to Kiev on Sept. 14th departing around Tpm. reg‘:md
Please provide options and price please. Must be a changeable ticket. jndﬂ
change
able.
The
F Expiras July 7, 2026 nexxt
earlier
flight is
Thank you, [ at 2pm
Authorized User on Jeffrey Epstein’s card E‘;‘;‘;‘E
Tor bearn more abcut a-mail security of repor @ suspcous e-mail, please vist us o [N |l AMEMCE Hasihe
& 2015 Amwerican Expreea. Al nghls ressrssd n r
Arercan Express usss Jrd party conciergs sensce providens who ane nol autharized 10 st on beball of Amencan Express and you acknoweiedge thel American Express i in no way megonesble or Babis Express @ .
dor the actions of The Senick prowider and the only remady for any claims mlaing o sendoes of products providod by the serdos provider i against th sersioe provicder and nol against American Exprass. Foidal,
Wou are meponshie for sy purchases. shpping charges andior fees you suthonoe. Wil mescas the right o nole prolile and preleence dals ke serddng punposes From
Canturi

an Support on behalf of your Relationship Manager, Natalia Maolotkova

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject fo change.
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: depends on flight options chosen.

+ Ticket is refundable, change/cancellation ; changas are subjact to difference in fare.
Please raply to this email and provide your authorization to procaed.

| hope you enjoyed the sarvice | provided today. Please feel frae o provide any feedback on your experience as it would be much appreciated and highly valuad.

Hello...we need a round trip, coach ticket from Kiev on Sept. 12th to arrive Paris in the moming. ..return to Kiev on Sept. 14th departing around 7pm. Please provide
options and price pleasa. Must be a changeable ticket.

P Expires July 7, 2026

Thank you, [ IR

Authorized User on Jefirey Epstein’s card
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Privacy Sialement | Vst the Cemiubon Card websbe:

To leam more aboul s-mad ascurty or repord @ suspicious. e-mai, pleass =i v o NI I_;i""me'im
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